## **Professional Term Contract Fee Schedule**

<b>Approved Construction Budget</b>	<b>Consultant Fee</b>
<= \$100,000	17.00% x Approved Construction
	Budget
\$100,001 to \$250,000	17,000 + 16.0% of the amount
	over \$100,000
\$250,001 to \$500,000	\$41,000 + 13.0% of the amount
	over \$250,000
\$500,001 to \$1,000,000	\$73,500 + 10.5% of the amount
	over \$500,000
\$1,000,001 to \$3,000,000	126,000 + 8.1% of the amount
	over \$1,000,000
\$3,000,001 to \$5,000,000	\$288,000 + 7.0% of the amount
	over \$3,000,000
\$5,000,001 to \$7,500,000	\$428,000 + 6.0% of the amount
	over \$5,000,000
\$7,500,000 to \$10,000,000	\$578,000 + 5.0% of the amount
	over \$7,500,000